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
Hardwood in living/dining room and bedrooms. Walkout
81 from dining room to 3 season sun room (12'6” x 99”). Great
BB kitchen - very bright. Finished basement. 2 gas fireplaces.

.| Lots of major renovations completed in the past few years.
ol The very best for $327,500.

IVE!!!

i | Gorgeous 1,800 sq. ft. home backing & siding onto
| § mature greenbelt. Cedar fence, tiered cedar deck,

landscaped. ‘Main level - hardwood & ceramics.
Finished basement. $319,900 in Georgetown.
RM164-04

FOR LEASE ~ 350 sq. ft.
Downtown Georgetown ~
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Well maintained 3 bedroom/2
storey Georgetown condo town-
home with great location, close to
schools and shopping mall.
Features spacious eat-in kitchen
w/walkout to private backyard. Gas
fireplace. Ask Norm* regarding flex-
ible down payment options.
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3 bedroom/2 storey condo townhome
teatures new carpeting and freshly
painted. Finished basement with rec
room. Includes 5 appliances, and gas
wood stove. Walkout from LR to large
deck and private backyard. Close to all
amenities. Don't miss out on this one.
Great home for first time buyers. Call
Norm* regarding flexible down pay-
ment options.
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2 bedroom Duffield model
includes all appliances and 2
underground park spaces.
Solarium off living room. . Open
concept main fl. Great starter
home. Shows to perfection, a
must see. Call Norm* today.

Bright large 3+ bedroom bungalow
with hardwood floors, modern
kitchen and bath. Series 800 doors.
Updated hydro panel, walk out to
back yard with fenced yard. Part fin-
ished bsmt w/bedroom, family room
and 4 pc bath. Call Norm* to view
this home.

...

Come and enjoy the beauty of
Glen Williams. This 3 bedroom
bungalow in a large lot boasts
newer windows, modern kitchen.
Walk out from DR to deck and
yard. Single car detached garage.
Call Norm* to view.

www.HeaIEstatelnHaltonHlls.com

$475 + GST
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BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HALTON) CORP.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516




